项目需求

	序号
	物资名称
	规格型号
	单位
	数量
	单价
	总额（元）
	备 注

	1
	工业电动台钻
	金鼎 Z4116,16MM工业电动台钻
	台
	4
	1500
	6000
	

	2
	角磨机
	东成S1M-FF-180A
	台
	4
	680
	2720
	

	3
	手电钻
	东成FF02-13
	台
	5
	320
	1600
	

	4
	砂轮机
	东成S1S-FF-125B/150手持式
	台
	3
	550
	1650
	

	5
	吹风机
	东成DCQF4012(B)
	台
	4
	1200
	4800
	

	6
	吸尘器
	东成FF-3W-80
	台
	1
	1500
	1500
	

	7
	修边机
	东成M1P-FF03-6
	台
	4
	250
	1000
	

	8
	电动砂纸机
	东成S1B-FF-70*104
	台
	2
	220
	440
	

	采购预算合计
	大写：壹万玖仟柒佰壹拾元 ，小写：¥  19710  元。    



